HPW84RR19 HPW84RR19ML
P-18 Dimensions in Inches (mm)www.hubbell-wiring.com
C
ab
le
 M
an
ag
em
en
t
R
ac
ks
N
et
w
or
k
W
iri
ng
Equipment Racks
Rack Height Rack Units Mounting Width Finish* Catalog Number
48 .0" (1219) 24 19 .0" (483) Black HPW48RR19
48 .0" (1219) 24 23 .0" (584) Black HPW48RR23
68 .5" (1676) 36 19 .0" (483) Black HPW66RR19
84 .0" (2134) 45 19 .0" (483) Black HPW84RR19
84 .0" (2134) 45 23 .0" (584) Black HPW84RR23
89 .7" (2286) 48 19 .0" (483) Black HPW90RR19
89 .7" (2286) 48 23 .0" (584) Black HPW90RR23
96 .0" (2438) 51 19 .0" (483) Black HPW96RR19
96 .0" (2438) 51 23 .0" (584) Black HPW96RR23
Note: Shipped unassembled.
* For aluminum mill finish rack, add “ML” to end of catalog number.
19-Inch Equipment Racks with 6-Inch Wide ‘Z’ Channels
Rack Height Rack Units Finish Cover Style Catalog Number